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855 SW BAYA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 8 100

RMS 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,718 103.9500 76.92 132,149 1940 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1701

BAS 115 100 115 8,138

BAS 1,586 100 1,586 112,235

CAN 40 30 12 849

FOP 16 30 5 354

1,757 1,718 121,577
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S20 E15 S13E8 S2 E18N3 CAN= E8 N5 W8 S5$ N5 E8 N5 E4N18 W4
N8$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 5,301.00 UT 2.50 2.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 6,626

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

8,826

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-2100.00 118.00 11,761.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 52,924


